Title/committee

President elect
Clerk

Board Trustee
Board Trustee

Endowment Comm
Endowment Comm

LDR

LDR
Membership
Personnel

Pledge Secretary
Collector

Collector
Submitted by:

Sondra Pruden
Linda Malone

5/31/2023

2023-2024

Nominee

open
Wes Ernsberger

Carolyn Greenstrom
Shawn Steketee

Marilyn Angelo
Eric Cotts

Madeleine Cotts
open

Carl Cohen
Hope Post

Blake Schmutz
Cecily O'Neill
Ellen McNulty

Leadership, Development and Resources
Proposed Slate of Candidates

Term End

2023-2025
2023-2024

2023-2026
2023-2026

2023-2026
2023-2026

2023-2025
2023-2025
2023-2026
2023-2026

2023-2026
2022-2025

2023-2025



